
Schedule of Fees April 2025 

 

 
Options Babies and Toddlers  Preschool 

Full Day 
8.30am – 5.30pm £65 £60 

Morning 
Session 
8.30am – 1.30pm 

 
£45 

 
£40 

Afternoon Session 
1.30am – 5.30pm 

 
£35 

 
£30 

Early Club 
(7.30am – 
8.30am) 

 
£10 

 
£10 

* All our fees are fully inclusive of applicable meals, snacks, supplies 
and Additional Services. 

 

All full fee-paying sessions are all year round. Any parents using the funded 38 or 48-week 
options can book one-off ad hoc sessions during the school holidays if there are spaces 
available, there will be an additional 20% surcharge for these extra sessions, and they must 
be paid for in advance. 

Parents on a full-time 51-week contract can book emergency extra sessions if there are 
spaces available, however, this is for one-off ad-hoc requests. Any parent booking extra 
sessions regularly will be offered the opportunity to book these sessions on a regular 
booking pattern or will be charged an additional 20 % on each session. 

Children may access some or all their funded entitlement with us. Children attending 2 
settings will have their 15/30 hours split between the settings, subject to local authority rules 
 

‘Tax Free’ Childcare Accounts and Childcare Choices Website. 
 
Working parents of children aged under 12 can use Tax-Free Childcare, through the 
childcare service account, to pay for registered childcare. The Government will top up the 
money that parents pay into the account. Details of the eligibility criteria for Tax-Free 
Childcare and all other Government offers available to parents and carers are detailed on 
the Childcare Choices website. This website offers you the opportunity to compare what is 
best for your family www.childcarechoices.gov.uk 

Sunny Days Children’s Nursery are registered to accept Tax-Free Childcare payments 
through the HMRC online facility. It is still the parent’s responsibility to ensure payments 
reach us on time i.e. 1st of every month. 

 

 

 

 


